Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3152
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834

SYSTEM
WATTS CRI
ORDERING GUIDE Example: PFX-3152 70W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
PFX-3152
Wall Pack Series
Note：Emergency Battery only suitable for 70W/135W.
70   70W
125  125W
135  135W
27V 120-277V
Wattage Voltage
DDK
Adjustable
color
Blank temperature
CCT
D Dark Bronze
B Black
W White
Finish
P0 120-277V Photocell
Blank Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
M
With Sensor
Without Sensor
Sensor (Option) Emergency
Battery (Option)
B
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency
Battery
CCT and Power
Adjustable
AD
With adjustment
dial
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3152
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number Of
Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
70 120 0.58
70 208
208
0.34